

F
ITEM NO.128

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1121 OF 2010

SATPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1100 of 2010
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1124 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Proxy counsel for
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.B.Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.for
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master