

ITEM NO.124

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1121 OF 2010

SATPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1100 of 2010

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1124 of 2010

Date: 14/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Lal, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rao Ranjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Appeals are dismissed.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1121 OF 2010

SATPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1100 of 2010

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1124 of 2010

O R D E R

Having heard the learned counsel for the parties and perused the record, we find no merit in these Appeals.

The Appeals are dismissed accordingly.

.....J.
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

.....J.
(T.S. THAKUR)

NEW DELHI
SEPTEMBER 14, 2010.